
Dividend Issue # Warrant # Security Symbol CNIC/NICOP NTN Shareholder Name Father/Husband Name Participant Id CDC Account Folio Number Joint Holder 1 Name Joint Holder 1 CNIC/NICOP/Passport #Joint Holder 2 Name Joint Holder 2 CNIC/NICOP/Passport #Joint Holder 3 Name Joint Holder 3 CNIC/NICOP/Passport #Bank Name Bank Branch International Bank Account Number Number of Shares Held Gross Dividend Amount Total Tax Deducted Zakat Deducted Net Dividend Amount Date Of Issue Dividend Status Reason

34 1 AWTX DR ABDUL AZIZ BAJARIA S/O ABDUL LATIF BAJARIA 14 24 174 52.2 6 115.8 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 2 AWTX MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL S/O MR KASSIM 48 10 72.5 21.75 2.5 48.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 3 AWTX MR. SULEMAN S/O MR MUHAMMAD 49 40 290 87 10 193 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 13 AWTX MISS. AMNA PARWEEN D/O SHEIKH FAZLE ELAHI 232 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 14 AWTX 4230126447784 MRS. SARAH SHAFQAT W/O SYED HAMID SHAFQAT 237 500 3625 543.75 0 3081.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 15 AWTX MRS. TAHIRA KIZALBASH W/O FAKRE ALAM 238 500 3625 1087.5 125 2412.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 16 AWTX MR. MISBAHUDDIN FAROOQI S/O MUHAMMAD ARIF 239 300 2175 652.5 75 1447.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 17 AWTX 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH ABDUL ELAHI 242 50 362.5 54.38 12.5 295.62 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 18 AWTX MRS. AMIR BEGUM W/O NOOR AHMAD 243 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 19 AWTX MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD S/O NOOR AHMAD 244 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 20 AWTX MR. MANZOOR AHMAD S/O NOOR AHMAD 245 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 21 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD YAQUB S/O CH. NABI BAKHSH 246 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 22 AWTX MR. S.M. USMAN S/O  S.J. MUHAMMAD 255 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 23 AWTX DR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF S/O CH. GHULAM MUHAMMAD 284 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 24 AWTX 6110140204607 MR. ALLAH DAD KHAN S/O MR. PEHALWAN KHAN 322 ALLIED BANK LTD SECTOR I-8 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD PK27ABPA0010037047300011 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld IBAN Error

34 25 AWTX 6110119897117 MR. MUHAMMAD SULEMAN BAKHSH S/O NOOR BAKHSH 326 175 1268.75 380.63 43.75 844.37 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 26 AWTX 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 357 50 362.5 54.38 12.5 295.62 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 27 AWTX MR. SAFDAR HUSSAIN RIZVI S/O S. MAZHAR HUSSAIN 373 150 1087.5 326.25 0 761.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 28 AWTX MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA S/O CH. ABDUL RASHEED 375 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 29 AWTX 3630203458067 MR. MUHAMMAD KANWER IMRAN S/O MUHAMMAD RAMZAN RAFIQ 393 HABIB BANK LTD 0419-BOHAR GATE, MULTAN PK95HABB0004190006246701 50 362.5 108.75 0 253.75 28/10/2022 Withheld IBAN Error

34 30 AWTX MRS. ZAHIDA  KHATOON W/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 421 850 6162.5 1848.75 212.5 4101.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 31 AWTX 3630217710423 HAKIM MAQBOOL AHMAD S/O HAKIM TALIB DIN 443 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 32 AWTX 3630284218832 MRS. GHULAM SAKINA W/O HAKIM MAQBOOL AHMAD 446 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 33 AWTX MR. ABDUL MAJID ANSARI S/O HAFIZ ABDUL WAHID 447 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 34 AWTX MR. HABIB-UR-REHMAN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 450 200 1450 435 50 965 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 35 AWTX MR. MUJIBUR REHMAN MUFTI S/O MUFTI MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 556 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 36 AWTX MRS. SARDAR BEGUM W/O GHULAM YASEEN QURESHI 575 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 37 AWTX SHERIAR.F.IRANI INVEST.TRUST LTD A/C MAJ. FATEH KHAN N/A 633 25 181.25 54.38 0 126.87 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 38 AWTX MR. MUNIR TAIYOOB S/O TAIYOOB HAJI ADAM 655 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 39 AWTX MR. ABDUL HAMID S/O A. HABIB 682 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 40 AWTX MR. A. HABIB S/O HAJI TAHIR MUHAMMAD 685 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 41 AWTX DR. ABDUL JALIL CAPTAIN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 690 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 42 AWTX MR. A. K. ANSARI S/O H. NOOR MUHAMMAD ANSARI 694 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 43 AWTX MR. A. MAJID S/O A. KARIM 695 200 1450 435 50 965 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 44 AWTX MR. AHSAN-UL-HAQUE S/O AIN-UL-HAQ 727 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 45 AWTX MR. CHISHTY BIN SUBO MUJAHID S/O MUJAHID HUSSAIN 822 175 1268.75 380.63 43.75 844.37 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 46 AWTX HAJI DIN MHAMMAD S/O SH. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 846 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 47 AWTX 3740505027134 DR. ESHYA MUJAHID MUKHTAR W/O DR. HAMID MUKHTAR 851 150 1087.5 163.13 37.5 886.87 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 48 AWTX 3630295151971 MR. FALAK SHER AWAN S/O M. HUSSAIN MALIK 854 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 50 AWTX MR. GHAZI BIN SUBHO MUJAHID S/O MUJAHID HUSSAIN 876 175 1268.75 380.63 43.75 844.37 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 52 AWTX MR. HABIB-UR- REHMAN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 971 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 53 AWTX MISS. HAJRA D/O ABDUL SHAKOOR 975 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 54 AWTX MRS. HALIMA MAHMOOD HASSAN W/O MEHMOOD HASSAN 980 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 55 AWTX MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN S/O MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD 1010 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 56 AWTX 3740532475365 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAMAN S/O SIRAJ-UL-HASSAN 1011 50 362.5 108.75 0 253.75 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 57 AWTX SYED ISA IBNE ALI S/O S.A. HAMID 1014 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 58 AWTX MISS. JEHAN ARA  TALATI D/O JEHANGIR 1029 50 362.5 108.75 0 253.75 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 59 AWTX MR. ABDUR REHMAN MUHAMMAD KHALFE S/O MUHAMMAD KHALFE 1043 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 60 AWTX MISS. MAHMODDA HASSAN D/O LATE MAHMOOD HASSAN 1056 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 61 AWTX MRS. MARYAM BEGUM W/O SH. DAULAT ALI 1069 500 3625 1087.5 125 2412.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 62 AWTX MR. SYED MASUD ALI S/O SYED MAHMUD ALI 1070 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 63 AWTX MR. MASOOD HASAN S/O MAHMOOD HASAN 1071 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 64 AWTX MR. MAZHAR HASAN S/O MAHMOOD HASAN 1072 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 65 AWTX 3630371028537 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM AWAN S/O MALIK NASIR KHAN 1085 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 66 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN S/O CH. NOOR M. KHAN 1092 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 67 AWTX MR. MUJAHID HUSSAIN S/O EJAZ HUSSAIN 1164 175 1268.75 380.63 43.75 844.37 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 68 AWTX DR. MISS NARGESE TALATI D/O JEHANGIR 1190 100 725 217.5 0 507.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 69 AWTX KH. SAEED AHMAD S/O KH. AHADULLAH 1240 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 71 AWTX MISS. SALIMA BANO D/O A. HABIB 1264 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 72 AWTX MRS. SARWARI  NEELUM W/O ATHER HUSSAIN 1268 50 362.5 108.75 0 253.75 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 73 AWTX DR. MRS. TEHMINA  MASUD ALI W/O S. MASUD ALI 1301 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 75 AWTX MRS. RAFIA SIDDIQUI W/O MUHAMMAD ANAM SIDDIQUI 1411 700 5075 1522.5 175 3377.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 77 AWTX SYED MUHAMMAD  MAHMOOD S/O SYED BARKATULLAH 1485 200 1450 435 50 965 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 78 AWTX MR. FAZAL AHMED S/O LATE SHAFI AHMED 1488 150 1087.5 326.25 37.5 723.75 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 82 AWTX MR. ABDUL MAJID GHORI S/O GHULAM HUSSAIN 1601 700 5075 1522.5 175 3377.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 83 AWTX MR. IRFAN GHANI S/O ABDUL GHANI MUSSAVIR 1607 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 85 AWTX 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 1617 100 725 108.75 25 591.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 86 AWTX 4220158311740 MRS. SHAISTA JALIL D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 1618 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 89 AWTX 3630251508970 MISS. TAYYABA MAQBOOL D/O SH. MAQBOOL ELAHI 1640 HABIB BANK LIMITED NISHTER HOSPITAL, MULTAN PK84HABB0004037901684903 1000 7250 1087.5 250 5912.5 28/10/2022 Withheld IBAN Error

34 92 AWTX MR. MOHAMMAD LATIF  CHUGHTAI S/O MIRZA GHULAM NABI CHUGHTAI 1681 50 362.5 108.75 0 253.75 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 93 AWTX MR. ABID H.  KHANDWALA S/O HAJI BHAI 1687 100 725 217.5 0 507.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 96 AWTX MR. YAMINUDDIN  HAQQI S/O S.M. MISBAHUDIN 1701 25 181.25 54.38 6.25 120.62 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 97 AWTX 3630269364879 SHEIKH MAQBOOL ELAHI S/O MIAN MOHAMMAH RAFI 1719 HABIB BANK LIMITED OPP. MEPCO COMPLEX, MULTAN PK34HABB0009377901279203 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld IBAN Error

34 98 AWTX MR. AZIZ VALI MUHAMMAD S/O VALI MUHAMMAD 1729 200 1450 435 50 965 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 99 AWTX MR. WAQAR AHMED SETHI N/A 1744 100 725 217.5 25 482.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 100 AWTX MR. WILLIAM MONTEIRO S/O LATE JOSEPH MONTEIRO 1748 100 725 217.5 0 507.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 101 AWTX SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM GOREJA S/O SH. M. SIDDIQUE GOREJA 1763 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 102 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHEIKH S/O SH. DIN MUHAMMAD 1769 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 104 AWTX MR. A. RAZZAK S/O MR. A. SATTAR 1781 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 107 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD  YOUSUF S/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1795 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 108 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD YAMIN S/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1796 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 109 AWTX MISS. QUDSIA BEGUM D/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1797 25 181.25 54.38 6.25 120.62 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 110 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR S/O ABDUL AZIZ 1798 50 362.5 108.75 12.5 241.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 117 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD JAVED S/O ABDUL MAJEED 1809 18 130.5 39.15 4.5 86.85 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 119 AWTX MR. KAMRAN ATHER S/O ATHER HUSSAIN 1817 50 362.5 108.75 0 253.75 28/10/2022 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

34 120 AWTX 1730115687757 MR. AHMAD WADOOD GUL S/O ISLAM GUL (LATE) 1819 100 725 108.75 25 591.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 121 AWTX 1730115688063 MR. MUHAMMAD DAUD GUL S/O ISLAM GUL (LATE) 1820 100 725 108.75 25 591.25 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 123 AWTX 4210175600173 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM S/O KHALIL -UR- REHMAN 1822 50 362.5 108.75 0 253.75 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 124 AWTX 27080200 THE TRUSTEE GHULAMAN-E-ABBAS EDU & MEDICAL TRUST N/A 1823 50 362.5 54.38 0 308.12 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN

34 163 AWTX MUHAMMAD AHMED NADEEM SECURITIES (SMC-PVT) LIMITED 06999 22 100 725 217.5 0 507.5 28/10/2022 Withheld No IBAN
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33 1 AWTX DR ABDUL AZIZ BAJARIA S/O ABDUL LATIF BAJARIA 14 24 846 253.8 6 586.2 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 2 AWTX MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL S/O MR KASSIM 48 10                                            105.75 2.5 244.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 3 AWTX MR. SULEMAN S/O MR MUHAMMAD 49 40 1410 423 10 977 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 15 AWTX MISS. AMNA PARWEEN D/O SHEIKH FAZLE ELAHI 232 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 16 AWTX 4230126447784 MRS. SARAH SHAFQAT W/O SYED HAMID SHAFQAT 237 500 17625 2643.75 0 14981.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 17 AWTX MRS. TAHIRA KIZALBASH W/O FAKRE ALAM 238 500 17625 5287.5 125 12212.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 18 AWTX MR. MISBAHUDDIN FAROOQI S/O MUHAMMAD ARIF 239 300 10575 3172.5 75 7327.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 19 AWTX 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH ABDUL ELAHI 242 50 1762.5 264.38 12.5 1485.62 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 20 AWTX MRS. AMIR BEGUM W/O NOOR AHMAD 243 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 21 AWTX MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD S/O NOOR AHMAD 244 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 22 AWTX MR. MANZOOR AHMAD S/O NOOR AHMAD 245 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 23 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD YAQUB S/O CH. NABI BAKHSH 246 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 24 AWTX MR. S.M. USMAN S/O  S.J. MUHAMMAD 255 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 25 AWTX DR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF S/O CH. GHULAM MUHAMMAD 284 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 27 AWTX 6110119897117 MR. MUHAMMAD SULEMAN BAKHSH S/O NOOR BAKHSH 326 175 6168.75 1850.63 43.75 4274.37 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 28 AWTX 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 357 50 1762.5 264.38 12.5 1485.62 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 29 AWTX MR. SAFDAR HUSSAIN RIZVI S/O S. MAZHAR HUSSAIN 373 150 5287.5 1586.25 0 3701.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 30 AWTX MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA S/O CH. ABDUL RASHEED 375 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 31 AWTX 3630203458067 MR. MUHAMMAD KANWER IMRAN S/O MUHAMMAD RAMZAN RAFIQ 393 HABIB BANK LTD 0419-BOHAR GATE, MULTAN PK95HABB0004190006246701 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 32 AWTX MRS. ZAHIDA  KHATOON W/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 421 850 29962.5 8988.75 212.5 20761.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 33 AWTX 3630217710423 HAKIM MAQBOOL AHMAD S/O HAKIM TALIB DIN 443 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 34 AWTX 3630284218832 MRS. GHULAM SAKINA W/O HAKIM MAQBOOL AHMAD 446 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 35 AWTX MR. ABDUL MAJID ANSARI S/O HAFIZ ABDUL WAHID 447 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 36 AWTX MR. HABIB-UR-REHMAN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 450 200 7050 2115 50 4885 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 37 AWTX MR. MUJIBUR REHMAN MUFTI S/O MUFTI MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 556 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 38 AWTX MRS. SARDAR BEGUM W/O GHULAM YASEEN QURESHI 575 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 39 AWTX SHERIAR.F.IRANI INVEST.TRUST LTD A/C MAJ. FATEH KHAN N/A 633 25 881.25 264.38 0 616.87 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 40 AWTX MR. MUNIR TAIYOOB S/O TAIYOOB HAJI ADAM 655 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 41 AWTX MR. ABDUL HAMID S/O A. HABIB 682 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 42 AWTX MR. A. HABIB S/O HAJI TAHIR MUHAMMAD 685 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 43 AWTX DR. ABDUL JALIL CAPTAIN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 690 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 44 AWTX MR. A. K. ANSARI S/O H. NOOR MUHAMMAD ANSARI 694 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 45 AWTX MR. A. MAJID S/O A. KARIM 695 200 7050 2115 50 4885 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 46 AWTX MR. AHSAN-UL-HAQUE S/O AIN-UL-HAQ 727 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 47 AWTX MR. CHISHTY BIN SUBO MUJAHID S/O MUJAHID HUSSAIN 822 175 6168.75 1850.63 43.75 4274.37 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 48 AWTX HAJI DIN MHAMMAD S/O SH. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 846 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 49 AWTX 3740505027134 DR. ESHYA MUJAHID MUKHTAR W/O DR. HAMID MUKHTAR 851 150 5287.5 793.13 37.5 4456.87 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 50 AWTX 3630295151971 MR. FALAK SHER AWAN S/O M. HUSSAIN MALIK 854 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 52 AWTX MR. GHAZI BIN SUBHO MUJAHID S/O MUJAHID HUSSAIN 876 175 6168.75 1850.63 43.75 4274.37 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 54 AWTX MR. HABIB-UR- REHMAN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 971 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 55 AWTX MISS. HAJRA D/O ABDUL SHAKOOR 975 50 1762.5 528.75  1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 56 AWTX MRS. HALIMA MAHMOOD HASSAN W/O MEHMOOD HASSAN 980 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 57 AWTX MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN S/O MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD 1010 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 58 AWTX 3740532475365 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAMAN S/O SIRAJ-UL-HASSAN 1011 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 59 AWTX SYED ISA IBNE ALI S/O S.A. HAMID 1014 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 60 AWTX MISS. JEHAN ARA  TALATI D/O JEHANGIR 1029 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 61 AWTX MR. ABDUR REHMAN MUHAMMAD KHALFE S/O MUHAMMAD KHALFE 1043 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 62 AWTX MISS. MAHMODDA HASSAN D/O LATE MAHMOOD HASSAN 1056 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 63 AWTX MRS. MARYAM BEGUM W/O SH. DAULAT ALI 1069 500 17625 5287.5 125 12212.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 64 AWTX MR. SYED MASUD ALI S/O SYED MAHMUD ALI 1070 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 65 AWTX MR. MASOOD HASAN S/O MAHMOOD HASAN 1071 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 66 AWTX MR. MAZHAR HASAN S/O MAHMOOD HASAN 1072 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 67 AWTX 3630371028537 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM AWAN S/O MALIK NASIR KHAN 1085 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 68 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN S/O CH. NOOR M. KHAN 1092 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 69 AWTX MR. MUJAHID HUSSAIN S/O EJAZ HUSSAIN 1164 175 6168.75 1850.63 43.75 4274.37 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 70 AWTX DR. MISS NARGESE TALATI D/O JEHANGIR 1190 100 3525 1057.5 0 2467.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 71 AWTX KH. SAEED AHMAD S/O KH. AHADULLAH 1240 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 73 AWTX MISS. SALIMA BANO D/O A. HABIB 1264 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 74 AWTX MRS. SARWARI  NEELUM W/O ATHER HUSSAIN 1268 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 75 AWTX DR. MRS. TEHMINA  MASUD ALI W/O S. MASUD ALI 1301 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 77 AWTX MRS. RAFIA SIDDIQUI W/O MUHAMMAD ANAM SIDDIQUI 1411 700 24675 7402.5 175 17097.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 80 AWTX SYED MUHAMMAD  MAHMOOD S/O SYED BARKATULLAH 1485 200 7050 2115 50 4885 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 81 AWTX MR. FAZAL AHMED S/O LATE SHAFI AHMED 1488 150 5287.5 1586.25 37.5 3663.75 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 85 AWTX MR. ABDUL MAJID GHORI S/O GHULAM HUSSAIN 1601 700 24675 7402.5 175 17097.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 86 AWTX MR. IRFAN GHANI S/O ABDUL GHANI MUSSAVIR 1607 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 88 AWTX 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 1617 100 3525 528.75 25 2971.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 89 AWTX 4220158311740 MRS. SHAISTA JALIL D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 1618 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 92 AWTX 3630251508970 MISS. TAYYABA MAQBOOL D/O SH. MAQBOOL ELAHI 1640 HABIB BANK LIMITED NISHTER HOSPITAL, MULTAN PK84HABB0004037901684903 1000 35250 10575 250 24425 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 93 AWTX 3630281063398 MISS. HINA MAQBOOL D/O SH. MAQBOOL ELAHI 1641 BANK ALFALAH ISLAMIC 5513-BOSAN ROAD BRANCH, MULTAN PK40ALFH5513005000477081 1296 45684 6852.6 324 38507.4 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 95 AWTX MR. MOHAMMAD LATIF  CHUGHTAI S/O MIRZA GHULAM NABI CHUGHTAI 1681 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 97 AWTX MR. ABID H. KHANDWALA S/O HAJI BHAI 1687 100 3525 1057.5 0 2467.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 100 AWTX MR. YAMINUDDIN  HAQQI S/O S.M. MISBAHUDIN 1701 25 881.25 264.38 6.25 610.62 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 103 AWTX 3630269364879 SHEIKH MAQBOOL ELAHI S/O MIAN MOHAMMAH RAFI 1719 HABIB BANK LIMITED OPP. MEPCO COMPLEX, MULTAN PK34HABB0009377901279203 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld Inactive IBAN

33 104 AWTX MR. AZIZ VALI MUHAMMAD S/O VALI MUHAMMAD 1729 200 7050 2115 50 4885 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 105 AWTX MR. WAQAR AHMED SETHI N/A 1744 100 3525 1057.5 25 2442.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 106 AWTX MR. WILLIAM MONTEIRO S/O LATE JOSEPH MONTEIRO 1748 100 3525 1057.5 0 2467.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN



33 108 AWTX SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM GOREJA S/O SH. M. SIDDIQUE GOREJA 1763 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 109 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHEIKH S/O SH. DIN MUHAMMAD 1769 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 111 AWTX MR. A. RAZZAK S/O MR. A. SATTAR 1781 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 115 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD  YOUSUF S/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1795 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 116 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD YAMIN S/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1796 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 117 AWTX MISS. QUDSIA BEGUM D/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1797 25 881.25 264.38 6.25 610.62 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 118 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR S/O ABDUL AZIZ 1798 50 1762.5 528.75 12.5 1221.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 126 AWTX MR. MUHAMMAD JAVED S/O ABDUL MAJEED 1809 18 634.5 190.35 4.5 439.65 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 128 AWTX MR. KAMRAN ATHER S/O ATHER HUSSAIN 1817 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld No CNIC IBAN

33 129 AWTX 1730115687757 MR. AHMAD WADOOD GUL S/O ISLAM GUL (LATE) 1819 100 3525 528.75 25 2971.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 130 AWTX 1730115688063 MR. MUHAMMAD DAUD GUL S/O ISLAM GUL (LATE) 1820 100 3525 528.75 25 2971.25 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 132 AWTX 4210175600173 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM S/O KHALIL -UR- REHMAN 1822 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 133 AWTX 27080200 THE TRUSTEE GHULAMAN-E-ABBAS EDU & MEDICAL TRUST N/A 1823 50 1762.5 264.38 0 1498.12 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 144 AWTX 3630298205509 ZESHAN AHMED SAJJAD AHMED 00364 142875 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED BOSAN ROAD BRANCH, 2-BOSAN ROAD, MULTAN PK49ALFH5513005000256535 1 35.25 10.58 0 24.67 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 147 AWTX 7103956 FATEH TEXTILE MILLS LTD. 03277 44333 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED SADDAR BRANCH, HYDERABAD PK19ALFH0045001003584074 50 1762.5 528.75 0 1233.75 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 149 AWTX 72648674 TRUSTEE NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND 03277 78335 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN MAIN BRANCH KARACHI PK29NBPA0002004000247054 4 141 0 0 141 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 153 AWTX 0 TRUSTEE NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN EMP BENEVOLENT FUND TRUST 03277 82127 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN MAIN BRANCH, TALPUR ROAD KARACHI PK46NBPA0002003000096432 1 35.25 10.58 0 24.67 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 156 AWTX 4220147411359 DAUD AHMAD TAHIR SULTAN AHMAD TAHIR 03277 92545 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED MALIR CANNT BRANCH KARACHI PK91ALFH0092001005045419 100 3525 1057.5 0 2467.5 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 157 AWTX 4220173401957 MAQSOOD FIKREE MOHAMED FIKREE 03277 94133 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED SHOP NO. 8&9, SANIA ARCADE, PLOT # 2/189 BRITTO ROAD IBG-SOLDIER BAZAR BR KARACHIPK89ALFH5638005000968723 100 3525 528.75 0 2996.25 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 159 AWTX 3520210555965 17646405 GHULAM MUSTAFA MONNOO MUHAMMAD SHAKIL MONNOO 03525 84827 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED L.D.A PLAZA, KASHMIR ROAD, (0006) LAHORE. PK44ALFH0006001002962931 3 105.75 15.86 0 89.89 29/10/2021 Withheld IBAN Error

33 170 AWTX MUHAMMAD AHMED NADEEM SECURITIES (SMC-PVT) LIMITED 06999 22 100 3525 1057.5 0 2467.5 29/10/2021 Withheld No IBAN

33 180 AWTX 3440215777187 AMANAT ALI MALIK NISHAN ALI 11759 32315 MCB ISLAMIC BANK LIMITED  PK27MCIB1101000620100001 30 1057.5 158.63 0 898.87 29/10/2021 Withheld Inactive IBAN

12,652                              445,630.50                        120,380.58                 2,709.50             322,880.42                   
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1 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. DR ABDUL AZIZ BAJARIA S/O ABDUL LATIF BAJARIA 14 24                                       90.00                                    18.00                             6.00                       24                                         -                                               66.00                                Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

2 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL S/O MR KASSIM 48 10                                       37.50                                    7.50                               2.50                       10                                         -                                               27.50                                Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

3 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. SULEMAN S/O MR MUHAMMAD 49 40                                       150.00                                  30.00                             10.00                    40                                         -                                               110.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

15 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MISS. AMNA PARWEEN D/O SHEIKH FAZLE ELAHI 232 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

16 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 4230126447784 MRS. SARAH SHAFQAT W/O SYED HAMID SHAFQAT 237 500                                     1,875.00                               281.25                          -                        -                                       500                                               1,593.75                           Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

17 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. TAHIRA KIZALBASH W/O FAKRE ALAM 238 500                                     1,875.00                               375.00                          125.00                  500                                       -                                               1,375.00                           Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

18 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MISBAHUDDIN FAROOQI S/O MUHAMMAD ARIF 239 300                                     1,125.00                               225.00                          75.00                    300                                       -                                               825.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

19 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH ABDUL ELAHI 242 50                                       187.50                                  28.13                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               146.87                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

20 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. AMIR BEGUM W/O NOOR AHMAD 243 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

21 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD S/O NOOR AHMAD 244 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

22 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MANZOOR AHMAD S/O NOOR AHMAD 245 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

23 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUHAMMAD YAQUB S/O CH. NABI BAKHSH 246 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

24 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. S.M. USMAN S/O  S.J. MUHAMMAD 255 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

25 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. DR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF S/O CH. GHULAM MUHAMMAD 284 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

27 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 6110119897117 MR. MUHAMMAD SULEMAN BAKHSH S/O NOOR BAKHSH 326 175                                     656.25                                  98.44                             43.75                    175                                       -                                               514.06                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

28 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 357 50                                       187.50                                  28.13                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               146.87                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

29 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 3630204768747 MR. ZAHOOR AHMAD QURASHI S/O MANZOOR A. QURASHI 370 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

30 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. SAFDAR HUSSAIN RIZVI S/O S. MAZHAR HUSSAIN 373 150                                     562.50                                  112.50                          -                        -                                       150                                               450.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

31 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA S/O CH. ABDUL RASHEED 375 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

33 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. ZAHIDA  KHATOON W/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 421 850                                     3,187.50                               637.50                          212.50                  850                                       -                                               2,337.50                           Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

34 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 3630217710423 HAKIM MAQBOOL AHMAD S/O HAKIM TALIB DIN 443 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

35 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 3630284218832 MRS. GHULAM SAKINA W/O HAKIM MAQBOOL AHMAD 446 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

36 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. ABDUL MAJID ANSARI S/O HAFIZ ABDUL WAHID 447 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

37 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. HABIB-UR-REHMAN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 450 200                                     750.00                                  150.00                          50.00                    200                                       -                                               550.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

38 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUJIBUR REHMAN MUFTI S/O MUFTI MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 556 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

39 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. SARDAR BEGUM W/O GHULAM YASEEN QURESHI 575 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

40 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. SHERIAR.F.IRANI INVEST.TRUST LTD A/C MAJ. FATEH KHAN N/A 633 25                                       93.75                                    18.75                             -                        -                                       25                                                 75.00                                Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

41 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUNIR TAIYOOB S/O TAIYOOB HAJI ADAM 655 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

42 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. ABDUL HAMID S/O A. HABIB 682 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

43 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. A. HABIB S/O HAJI TAHIR MUHAMMAD 685 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

44 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. DR. ABDUL JALIL CAPTAIN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 690 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

45 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. A. K. ANSARI S/O H. NOOR MUHAMMAD ANSARI 694 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

46 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. A. MAJID S/O A. KARIM 695 200                                     750.00                                  150.00                          50.00                    200                                       -                                               550.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

47 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. AHSAN-UL-HAQUE S/O AIN-UL-HAQ 727 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

48 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. CHISHTY BIN SUBO MUJAHID S/O MUJAHID HUSSAIN 822 175                                     656.25                                  131.25                          43.75                    175                                       -                                               481.25                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

49 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. HAJI DIN MHAMMAD S/O SH. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 846 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

50 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 3740505027134 DR. ESHYA MUJAHID MUKHTAR W/O DR. HAMID MUKHTAR 851 150                                     562.50                                  84.38                             37.50                    150                                       -                                               440.62                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

51 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 3630295151971 MR. FALAK SHER AWAN S/O M. HUSSAIN MALIK 854 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

53 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. GHAZI BIN SUBHO MUJAHID S/O MUJAHID HUSSAIN 876 175                                     656.25                                  131.25                          43.75                    175                                       -                                               481.25                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

55 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. HABIB-UR- REHMAN S/O ABDUL AZIZ 971 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

56 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MISS. HAJRA D/O ABDUL SHAKOOR 975 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

57 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. HALIMA MAHMOOD HASSAN W/O MEHMOOD HASSAN 980 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

58 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN S/O MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD 1010 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

59 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 3740532475365 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAMAN S/O SIRAJ-UL-HASSAN 1011 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             -                        -                                       50                                                 150.00                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

60 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. SYED ISA IBNE ALI S/O S.A. HAMID 1014 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

61 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MISS. JEHAN ARA TALATI D/O JEHANGIR 1029 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             -                        -                                       50                                                 150.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

62 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. ABDUR REHMAN MUHAMMAD KHALFE S/O MUHAMMAD KHALFE 1043 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

63 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MISS. MAHMODDA HASSAN D/O LATE MAHMOOD HASSAN 1056 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

64 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. MARYAM BEGUM W/O SH. DAULAT ALI 1069 500                                     1,875.00                               375.00                          125.00                  500                                       -                                               1,375.00                           Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

65 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. SYED MASUD ALI S/O SYED MAHMUD ALI 1070 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

66 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MASOOD HASAN S/O MAHMOOD HASAN 1071 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

67 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MAZHAR HASAN S/O MAHMOOD HASAN 1072 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

68 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 3630371028537 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM AWAN S/O MALIK NASIR KHAN 1085 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

69 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN S/O CH. NOOR M. KHAN 1092 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

70 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUJAHID HUSSAIN S/O EJAZ HUSSAIN 1164 175                                     656.25                                  131.25                          43.75                    175                                       -                                               481.25                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

71 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. DR. MISS NARGESE TALATI D/O JEHANGIR 1190 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             -                        -                                       100                                               300.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

72 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. KH. SAEED AHMAD S/O KH. AHADULLAH 1240 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

74 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MISS. SALIMA BANO D/O A. HABIB 1264 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

75 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. SARWARI  NEELUM W/O ATHER HUSSAIN 1268 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             -                        -                                       50                                                 150.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

76 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. DR. MRS. TEHMINA  MASUD ALI W/O S. MASUD ALI 1301 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

78 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MRS. RAFIA SIDDIQUI W/O MUHAMMAD ANAM SIDDIQUI 1411 700                                     2,625.00                               525.00                          175.00                  700                                       -                                               1,925.00                           Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

81 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. SYED MUHAMMAD  MAHMOOD S/O SYED BARKATULLAH 1485 200                                     750.00                                  150.00                          50.00                    200                                       -                                               550.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

82 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. FAZAL AHMED S/O LATE SHAFI AHMED 1488 150                                     562.50                                  112.50                          37.50                    150                                       -                                               412.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

86 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. ABDUL MAJID GHORI S/O GHULAM HUSSAIN 1601 700                                     2,625.00                               525.00                          175.00                  700                                       -                                               1,925.00                           Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

87 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. IRFAN GHANI S/O ABDUL GHANI MUSSAVIR 1607 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

89 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 4220189110030 MRS. FEHMIDA AYUB D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 1617 100                                     375.00                                  56.25                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               293.75                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

90 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 4220158311740 MRS. SHAISTA JALIL D/O LATE SH. ABDUL ELAHI 1618 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

96 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MOHAMMAD LATIF  CHUGHTAI S/O MIRZA GHULAM NABI CHUGHTAI 1681 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             -                        -                                       50                                                 150.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

98 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. ABID H.  KHANDWALA S/O HAJI BHAI 1687 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             -                        -                                       100                                               300.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

101 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. YAMINUDDIN  HAQQI S/O S.M. MISBAHUDIN 1701 25                                       93.75                                    18.75                             6.25                       25                                         -                                               68.75                                Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

105 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. AZIZ VALI MUHAMMAD S/O VALI MUHAMMAD 1729 200                                     750.00                                  150.00                          50.00                    200                                       -                                               550.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

106 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. WAQAR AHMED SETHI N/A 1744 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               275.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

107 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. WILLIAM MONTEIRO S/O LATE JOSEPH MONTEIRO 1748 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             -                        -                                       100                                               300.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

109 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM GOREJA S/O SH. M. SIDDIQUE GOREJA 1763 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

110 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHEIKH S/O SH. DIN MUHAMMAD 1769 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

112 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 4210118248648 MR. MUHAMMAD FIKREE S/O ABDUL REHMAN FIKREE 1780 100                                     375.00                                  75.00                             -                        -                                       100                                               300.00                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

113 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. A. RAZZAK S/O MR. A. SATTAR 1781 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

117 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUHAMMAD  YOUSUF S/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1795 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

118 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUHAMMAD YAMIN S/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1796 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

119 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MISS. QUDSIA BEGUM D/O SH. MAHBOOB ELAHI 1797 25                                       93.75                                    18.75                             6.25                       25                                         -                                               68.75                                Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

120 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR S/O ABDUL AZIZ 1798 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             12.50                    50                                         -                                               137.50                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

128 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. MUHAMMAD JAVED S/O ABDUL MAJEED 1809 18                                       67.50                                    13.50                             4.50                       18                                         -                                               49.50                                Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

130 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. MR. KAMRAN ATHER S/O ATHER HUSSAIN 1817 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             -                        -                                       50                                                 150.00                              Withheld No CNIC IBAN 05/11/2018

131 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 1730115687757 MR. AHMAD WADOOD GUL S/O ISLAM GUL (LATE) 1819 100                                     375.00                                  56.25                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               293.75                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

132 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 1730115688063 MR. MUHAMMAD DAUD GUL S/O ISLAM GUL (LATE) 1820 100                                     375.00                                  56.25                             25.00                    100                                       -                                               293.75                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

134 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 4210175600173 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM S/O KHALIL -UR- REHMAN 1822 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             -                        -                                       50                                                 150.00                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

135 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 27080200 THE TRUSTEE GHULAMAN-E-ABBAS EDU & MEDICAL TRUST N/A 1823 50                                       187.50                                  28.13                             -                        -                                       50                                                 159.37                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

149 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. 7103956 FATEH TEXTILE MILLS LTD. 3277 44333 50                                       187.50                                  37.50                             -                        -                                       50                                                 150.00                              Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018

155 ALLAWASAYA TEXTILE & FINISHING MILLS LTD. TRUSTEE NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN EMP BENEVOLENT FUND TRUST 3277 82127 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTANMAIN BRANCH, TALPUR ROAD, KARACHI 000970-9 1                                         3.75                                      0.75                               -                        -                                       1                                                   3.00                                  Withheld No IBAN 05/11/2018
